PCI-7432
6-7
Isolated Digital Input
J Number of channels
• 32 (PCI-7432 & PCI-7432HIR)
• 64 (PCI-7433 & PCI-7433HIR)
J Maximum input range (Non-polarity)
• 24 V, non-polarity (PCI-7432 & PCI-7433)

(Including One 1-meter ACL-10252 Cable)
Termination Boards
Ordering Information
J PCI-7432
32-CH Isolated DI & 32-CH Isolated DO
Card
J PCI-7432HIR
32-CH Isolated DI & 32-CH Isolated DO
Card with High Input Range
J PCI-7433
64-CH Isolated DI Card
J PCI-7433HIR
64-CH Isolated DI Card with High Input
Range
J PCI-7433ALC
64-CH Isolated DI Card for AC signal input
detection
J PCI-7434
64-CH Isolated DO Card
www.adlinktech.com 4 All specifications are subject to change without further notice.
PCI-7433 PCI-7434
6-8